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Inspiring Healthier Happier Communities

Horizon Party

Prices

Parties & Private Hires

AirXtreme Party
AirXtreme Private Hire

Softplay Party

Softplay Private Hire 2 Hours
Splash Party

Adventure Play Party

UV Dodgeball Party
Additional Party Child (Max 3)

£189.50
£500.00

£159.50
£305.00
£179.50
£179.50

£179.50
£15.50



