



Inspiring Healthier Happier Communities

Horizon Party Prices

Parties & Private Hires

AirXtreme Party	£189.50
AirXtreme Private Hire	£500.00
Softplay Party	£159.50
Softplay Private Hire 2 Hours	£395.00
Splash Party	£179.50
Adventure Play Party	£179.50
UV Dodgeball Party	£179.50
Additional Party Child (Max 3)	£15.50